BID RESULTS

Juneau Pioneer Home Flooring Upgrades - AJF 18-08C Bid Date: 1/11/2018
Engineer's Estimate: $0,000 $350,000

Rainbow Builders Inc 907-276-5044 Anchorage, AK $239,908.25
Eastside Carpet 907-562-7444 Anchorage, AK $255,126.30
Island Contractors 907-500-9041 Douglas, AK $267,117.20
Aurora Flooring 907-561-7766 Anchorage, AK $283,575.00
Valhalla Construction Service and Supply, LLC 907-232-1304 Wasilla, AK $289,750.00
Silver Bow Construction 907-780-2205 Juneau, AK $471,960.00

Kaktovik Wastewater Treatment Plant Capacity Upgrade - 60-115

Concor Construction

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS)
Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS)

ASRC SKW Eskimos
UIC Construction LLC

360-510-9879
90-562-8728

907-947-3214
907-339-6700
907-762-0100

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

Bid Date: 1/11/2018
$377,000.00
$392,442.00
$392,442.00
$415,042.00
$495,000.00

Kodiak Island Borough Landfill Baler Building Roof & Wall Replacement Vol | &Il -

Bid Date: 1/11/2018

Friend Contractors LLC 907-5391978  Kodiak, AK $535,640.00
H Construction LLC 907-355-7479 Palmer, AK $540,000.00
Polar North Construction, LLC 907-262-2117 Soldotna, AK $574,684.00
Triple V Contracting, LLC 907-892-4343 Big Lake, AK $602,000.00
Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $640,000.00
Gateway Steel Frames - SOLB 17-24 Bid Date: 1/12/2018
Endries Company 907-398-7790 Soldotna, AK $22,774.00
JD Steel Co., Inc. 9077466750  Palmer, AK $28,780.00

Purchase Calcium Chloride - 18-075B

Univar

907-344-7444

Anchorage, AK

Bid Date: 1/16/2018
$37,960.00

Village Power Distribution grid Upgrade Nuigsut Phase Il - 63-258

Northern Powerline Constructors, Inc.

Hotwire Electric

Electric Power Constructors, inc.

9073443436
907-258-9473
907-522-1953

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage , AK
Anchorage, AK

Bid Date: 1/16/2018
$1,357,794.96
$1,786,157.00
$2,052,303.47

ARRC Passenger Car Flooring Replacement; ARR 651-656 -18-01-205494

Bid Date: 1/18/2018

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos
NSB Public Safety Facility — Design - 14-132 Bid Date: 1/18/2018
Bid Results X , AK Please See
Memos

Purchase of 90 USED 100 or 110 Ton Open Top Bottom Discharge Hopper Cars - 17-38-206243 Bid Date: 1/18/2018

Bid Results

X

, AK

Please see
memos
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BID RESULTS

Portage Glacier Rd Resurfacing: MP 4.7 to Whittier Tunnel - CFHWY00113 / 0496015

Engineer's Estimate: $2,500,000 to  $5,000,000
Granite Construction Company

ASRC Civil Construction

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC

QAP

Engineers Estimate

9073442593
907-339-5417
9072791020
907-522-2211

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
, AK

Bid Date: 1/19/2018

$2,253,082.82
$2,410,094.00
$2,455,825.93
$2,594,497.00
$2,741,985.00

Williamsport-Pile Bay Road: lliamna River Bridge Replacement - 2551100000 / 0001478

Engineer's Estimate: $5,000,000 to $10,000,000
Brice Incorporated

Sandstrom & Sons, Inc.

Turnagain Marine Construction Corporation

Cruz Construction, Inc.

D & L Construction Co., Inc.

Tutka LLC

907-452-2512
9073444341
907-261-8960
9077463144
9072626160

907-357-2238

Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK

Cooper
Landing, AK

Wasilla, AK

Bid Date: 1/19/2018

$10,999,909.50
$11,975,714.56
$7,065,003.00
$7,471,549.50
$7,947,047.00

$8,214,029.90
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